13 MAY 2024
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MNCUBE AJ

32. CHANGING TIDES VS ZPTOBO 108618/23
33. SB GUARANTEE VS N MOGOIJE 088664/23
34. SB GUARANTEE VS  PLMALINDISE 092767/23
35. STANDARD BANKN VS  J SEKGOBELA 13701/21
36. PZ KHOZA VS RAF 15822/17
37. SB GUARANTEE VS JT RAMESEGA 082480/23
38. SB GUARANTEE VS S MOKOKA 091450/23
39. ABSA BANK VS YKNDOU B2223/23
40. H SIBUYI VS RAF 31279/18
41. BUSINESS VENTURE VS MEDALLION RUGS 35737/22
42. S MEHLWANA VS RAF 14726/18
43. E MPOFANA VS RAF 46059/19
44, M BODIRWA VS M RASERUTHE 358/22

45. WERNER STANDER DEV VS AQUACULTURE ENGINEERING 30511/20



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

AH LINDEN

NEDBANK

NEDBANK

ABSA BANK

STANDARD BANK

THE B/C OF VILLA ORCHARDS VS

SHERIFF H/COURT

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

STANDARD BANK

W KOEKEMOER

ATTACQ WATERFALL

SA BREWERIES

O MMUTLANE

STANDARD BANK

RAF

C JORDAAN

P VANDER WESTHUIZEN

VS VAN NYATHI CC

VS AR WARBUTON

GROWSIX PROJECTS

VS SF MABELA

VS MM MOTAUNG

VS W HLOPHE

VS ELEGANT TRADING

VS MIN OF POLICE

VS LE MOTALA

VS JB MATLALA

VS MIN OF POLICE

VS WR PARKER

84358/17

106078/23

55072/20

49664/21

74800/17

16481/22

86214/17

046783/23

052029/22

054154/23

049701/22

121017/23

35163/20

35248/17

003093/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

61. B SMITH VS JM SWANEPOEL 049657/22

62. EX PARTE J BOTHA 028467/24



